
SPIKED SHOE XC HS GIRLS

Penn State University

Sep. 13, 2014

RAIN
Results by WWW.RUNHIGH.COM

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser
to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ridgewood                56    1    3   13   18   21   37   39    19:41    1:05
  2 Governor Mifflin         80   10   11   14   19   26   44   51    19:55    0:38
  3 Scranton Prep           101    4   17   23   24   33   40   69    20:03    1:13
  4 Wilson                  133    5    7   36   38   47   90   97    20:15    1:32
  5 Daniel Boone            145   12   16   30   34   53   75   86    20:23    1:20
  6 Carlisle                154    9   15   41   43   46   49   55    20:25    1:16
  7 University              203    8   31   50   52   62   67   78    20:44    2:03
  8 State College           230    2   42   56   60   70   71   72    20:56    2:51
  9 Selinsgrove Area        280   20   27   28   92  113  117         21:58    5:24
 10 North Clarion           314    6   35   61  105  107              22:13    5:17
 11 Muhlenberg              337   29   68   77   80   83  121  123    22:07    2:39
 12 Hazleton Area           349   58   64   66   74   87   93  115    22:04    2:05
 13 Clearfield              369   22   57   88   98  104              22:41    4:34
 14 St. Marys Area          376   32   48   65  109  122              23:33    9:19
 15 Tunkhannock Area        387   25   76   85   95  106  119         22:55    4:29
 16 Phoenixville Area       409   63   81   82   84   99  101  102    22:52    2:24
 17 Williamsport Area       412   45   79   91   94  103  112  114    23:03    3:32
 18 Albion                  417   59   73   89   96  100  108  110    22:59    2:38
 19 Bellefonte              519   54  111  116  118  120              25:36    7:11

Incomplete Teams: Shikellamy, South Williamsport
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Ridgewood
  129     1  Carleen Jeffers, 4         19:04    6:09
  127     3  Sam Halvorsen, 3           19:16    6:13
  122    13  Kelly Cleary, 4            19:53    6:25
  131    18  Olympia Martin, 2          20:01    6:27
  119    21  Meghan Adams, 1            20:08    6:30
  135    37  Abby Taylor, 4             20:47    6:42
  123    39  Corina Cobb, 2             20:48    6:43
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Total Time = 1:38:22     Total Places = 56

2. Governor Mifflin
   64    10  Hannah Mansell, 4          19:37    6:20
   63    11  Ashley Kline, 2            19:41    6:21
   58    14  Kayla Clark, 1             19:55    6:25
   65    19  Kelly Moyer, 3             20:03    6:28
   66    26  Nicole Moyer, 3            20:15    6:32
   69    44  Julianna Whalen, 4         20:49    6:43
   57    51  Joi Carter, 2              20:59    6:46
Total Time = 1:39:31     Total Places = 80

3. Scranton Prep
  138     4  Erin Feeney, 3             19:20    6:14
  137    17  Emily Carr, 4              20:00    6:27
  140    23  Mary Lundin, 4             20:10    6:30
  143    24  Kate Reilly, 3             20:12    6:31
  144    33  Clare Schoen, 4            20:33    6:37
  136    40  Anna Brier, 1              20:49    6:43
  142    69  Lexi Notarianni, 4         21:59    7:05
Total Time = 1:40:15     Total Places = 101

4. Wilson
  235     5  Alison Willingmyre, 2      19:22    6:15
  230     7  Britton Gagliardi, 4       19:30    6:17
  227    36  Amina Chtourou, 3          20:41    6:40
  228    38  Anne Den Otter, 4          20:47    6:42
  234    47  Lindsay Sanger, 2          20:53    6:44
  226    90  Laura Barbour, 4           23:31    7:35
  233    97  Colleen Russo, 2           23:49    7:41
Total Time = 1:41:13     Total Places = 133

5. Daniel Boone
   53    12  Abby Snyder, 4             19:46    6:22
   46    16  Rachel Eidson, 3           20:00    6:27
   50    30  Lauren Reightneour, 2      20:24    6:35
   54    34  Jules Wanner, 3            20:38    6:39
   47    53  Sophia Guglielmi, 4        21:06    6:48
   44    75  Ashley Cimino, 1           22:21    7:12
   49    86  Hannah Moyer, 2            23:22    7:32
Total Time = 1:41:54     Total Places = 145

6. Carlisle
   27     9  Maddie Kole, 3             19:36    6:19
   31    15  Caitlyn Padgett, 3         19:56    6:26
   22    41  Lauren Clay, 2             20:49    6:43
   20    43  Emma Bateman, 3            20:49    6:43
   34    46  Hailey West, 4             20:51    6:44
   30    49  Haily Midgley, 1           20:57    6:45
   23    55  Sarah Frick, 3             21:09    6:49
Total Time = 1:42:01     Total Places = 154

7. University
  213     8  Sarah Wills, 3             19:30    6:17
  208    31  Mikaila Mitchell, 3        20:30    6:37
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  206    50  Peyton Kukura, 1           20:58    6:46
  211    52  TaShala Turner, 1          21:05    6:48
  205    62  Abbey Harrison, 4          21:33    6:57
  209    67  Gretchen Pifer, 2          21:41    7:00
  214    78  Madeline Wright, 1         22:40    7:18
Total Time = 1:43:36     Total Places = 203

8. State College
  178     2  Natasha Fedkina, 3         19:11    6:11
  175    42  Sarah Almarzooqi, 3        20:49    6:43
  188    56  Cailin Saylor, 1           21:14    6:51
  177    60  Bella DiNallo, 1           21:24    6:54
  185    70  Ellie Mhando, 4            22:02    7:06
  180    71  Haley Garvin, 2            22:04    7:07
  186    72  Claudia Radzwich, 1        22:08    7:08
Total Time = 1:44:40     Total Places = 230

9. Selinsgrove Area
  149    20  Brittany Carnathan, 2      20:05    6:29
  147    27  Ashley Blair, 2            20:20    6:33
  153    28  Skylar Maurer, 1           20:21    6:34
  154    92  Jackie Waple, 3            23:35    7:36
  150   113  Kailey Cigic, 2            25:28    8:13
  152   117  Antoinette Martin, 3       26:35    8:34
Total Time = 1:49:49     Total Places = 280

10. North Clarion
  102     6  Kayce Bobnar, 4            19:28    6:17
  105    35  Abbie Schmader, 3          20:39    6:39
  106    61  Maggie Schwabenbauer, 3    21:29    6:56
  103   105  Meghan Higgins, 4          24:43    7:58
  104   107  Michaela Higgins, 2        24:44    7:59
Total Time = 1:51:03     Total Places = 314

11. Muhlenberg
   99    29  Elizabeth Rudderow, 2      20:23    6:34
   95    68  Allison Haertter, 4        21:42    7:00
   96    77  Desiree Heckman, 3         22:40    7:18
  100    80  Leah Sweitzer, 4           22:49    7:22
  101    83  Emilie Vicario, 4          23:01    7:25
   97   121  Megan Lam, 1               29:33    9:32
   98   123  Evelyn Roth, 2             30:19    9:47
Total Time = 1:50:35     Total Places = 337

12. Hazleton Area
   79    58  Kayla Schlauch, 4          21:20    6:53
   82    64  Stephanie Yanochko, 1      21:35    6:58
   71    66  Nicole Buehrle, 4          21:41    7:00
   72    74  Kiera Feeley, 1            22:16    7:11
   84    87  Samantha Zaremba, 2        23:24    7:33
   77    93  Rachel Reznick, 4          23:39    7:38
   73   115  Katie Johnson, 3           26:14    8:28
Total Time = 1:50:16     Total Places = 349

13. Clearfield
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   42    22  Paige Mikesell, 1          20:09    6:30
   41    57  Claire Mikesell, 3         21:17    6:52
   37    88  Kristi Fox, 4              23:26    7:34
   36    98  Nikol Chew, 2              23:49    7:41
   35   104  Emily Aveni, 4             24:43    7:58
Total Time = 1:53:24     Total Places = 369

14. St. Marys Area
  169    32  Michelle Bauer, 2          20:31    6:37
  174    48  Shelby Schreiber, 3        20:55    6:45
  171    65  Amanda Foster, 1           21:35    6:58
  170   109  Jenna Cherry, 3            24:51    8:01
  173   122  Cassandra Kline, 4         29:50    9:37
Total Time = 1:57:42     Total Places = 376

15. Tunkhannock Area
  199    25  Erin Rome, 4               20:14    6:32
  196    76  Morgan Manglaviti, 3       22:40    7:18
  200    85  Taylor Schultz, 3          23:08    7:28
  193    95  Lindsey Heck, 3            23:46    7:40
  191   106  Emily Grow, 1              24:43    7:58
  194   119  Cheyenne Kasmierski, 3     27:50    8:59
Total Time = 1:54:31     Total Places = 387

16. Phoenixville Area
  113    63  Fiona Halloran, 4          21:35    6:58
  108    81  Kendall Beatty, 2          22:51    7:22
  111    82  Johnnie Cunningham, 2      22:51    7:22
  118    84  Bridget Walt, 4            23:05    7:27
  110    99  Kylie Crovetti, 2          23:58    7:44
  107   101  Allyssa Andrews, 4         24:05    7:46
  117   102  Natalie Rubino, 2          24:10    7:48
Total Time = 1:54:20     Total Places = 409

17. Williamsport Area
  224    45  Hannah Weber, 4            20:49    6:43
  217    79  Jordan Englert, 2          22:48    7:21
  220    91  Naomi Lovell, 3            23:33    7:36
  215    94  Evelyn Adams, 4            23:41    7:38
  222   103  Kaycee Puller, 4           24:21    7:51
  223   112  Engel Sharon, 1            25:18    8:09
  218   114  Laura Good, 2              25:46    8:19
Total Time = 1:55:12     Total Places = 412

18. Albion
    3    59  Madyson Coville, 4         21:22    6:53
    9    73  Meredith Patterson, 3      22:13    7:10
    4    89  Hannah Grammer, 1          23:30    7:35
    7    96  Caitlin Malanowski, 3      23:49    7:41
   12   100  Hannah Wehling, 2          23:59    7:44
    8   108  Emma Mathes, 8             24:49    8:00
    1   110  Mallory Adams, 8           24:53    8:01
Total Time = 1:54:53     Total Places = 417

19. Bellefonte
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   16    54  Anya Hoaglund, 3           21:06    6:48
   17   111  Erin Lemons, 3             25:17    8:09
   14   116  Kailey Bone, 3             26:25    8:31
   19   118  Summer Shirey, 2           26:55    8:41
   18   120  Brooke Shirey, 4           28:17    9:07
Total Time = 2:08:00     Total Places = 519
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  129     1     1  Carleen Jeffers, 4         19:04    6:09  Ridgewood            
  178     2     2  Natasha Fedkina, 3         19:11    6:11  State College        
  127     3     3  Sam Halvorsen, 3           19:16    6:13  Ridgewood            
  138     4     4  Erin Feeney, 3             19:20    6:14  Scranton Prep        
  235     5     5  Alison Willingmyre, 2      19:22    6:15  Wilson               
  158     6        Yoangelys Cedeno, 2        19:24    6:15  Shikellamy           
  102     7     6  Kayce Bobnar, 4            19:28    6:17  North Clarion        
  230     8     7  Britton Gagliardi, 4       19:30    6:17  Wilson               
  213     9     8  Sarah Wills, 3             19:30    6:17  University           
   27    10     9  Maddie Kole, 3             19:36    6:19  Carlisle             
   64    11    10  Hannah Mansell, 4          19:37    6:20  Governor Mifflin     
   63    12    11  Ashley Kline, 2            19:41    6:21  Governor Mifflin     
   53    13    12  Abby Snyder, 4             19:46    6:22  Daniel Boone         
  122    14    13  Kelly Cleary, 4            19:53    6:25  Ridgewood            
   58    15    14  Kayla Clark, 1             19:55    6:25  Governor Mifflin     
   31    16    15  Caitlyn Padgett, 3         19:56    6:26  Carlisle             
   46    17    16  Rachel Eidson, 3           20:00    6:27  Daniel Boone         
  137    18    17  Emily Carr, 4              20:00    6:27  Scranton Prep        
  131    19    18  Olympia Martin, 2          20:01    6:27  Ridgewood            
   65    20    19  Kelly Moyer, 3             20:03    6:28  Governor Mifflin     
  149    21    20  Brittany Carnathan, 2      20:05    6:29  Selinsgrove Area     
  119    22    21  Meghan Adams, 1            20:08    6:30  Ridgewood            
   42    23    22  Paige Mikesell, 1          20:09    6:30  Clearfield           
  140    24    23  Mary Lundin, 4             20:10    6:30  Scranton Prep        
  143    25    24  Kate Reilly, 3             20:12    6:31  Scranton Prep        
  199    26    25  Erin Rome, 4               20:14    6:32  Tunkhannock Area     
   66    27    26  Nicole Moyer, 3            20:15    6:32  Governor Mifflin     
  147    28    27  Ashley Blair, 2            20:20    6:33  Selinsgrove Area     
  153    29    28  Skylar Maurer, 1           20:21    6:34  Selinsgrove Area     
   99    30    29  Elizabeth Rudderow, 2      20:23    6:34  Muhlenberg           
   50    31    30  Lauren Reightneour, 2      20:24    6:35  Daniel Boone         
  208    32    31  Mikaila Mitchell, 3        20:30    6:37  University           
  169    33    32  Michelle Bauer, 2          20:31    6:37  St. Marys Area       
  144    34    33  Clare Schoen, 4            20:33    6:37  Scranton Prep        
   54    35    34  Jules Wanner, 3            20:38    6:39  Daniel Boone         
  105    36    35  Abbie Schmader, 3          20:39    6:39  North Clarion        
  227    37    36  Amina Chtourou, 3          20:41    6:40  Wilson               
  135    38    37  Abby Taylor, 4             20:47    6:42  Ridgewood            
  228    39    38  Anne Den Otter, 4          20:47    6:42  Wilson               
  123    40    39  Corina Cobb, 2             20:48    6:43  Ridgewood            
  136    41    40  Anna Brier, 1              20:49    6:43  Scranton Prep        
   22    42    41  Lauren Clay, 2             20:49    6:43  Carlisle             
  175    43    42  Sarah Almarzooqi, 3        20:49    6:43  State College        
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  134    44        Sophia Sheehy, 2           20:49    6:43  Ridgewood            
   20    45    43  Emma Bateman, 3            20:49    6:43  Carlisle             
   69    46    44  Julianna Whalen, 4         20:49    6:43  Governor Mifflin     
  224    47    45  Hannah Weber, 4            20:49    6:43  Williamsport Area    
   34    48    46  Hailey West, 4             20:51    6:44  Carlisle             
  234    49    47  Lindsay Sanger, 2          20:53    6:44  Wilson               
  174    50    48  Shelby Schreiber, 3        20:55    6:45  St. Marys Area       
   30    51    49  Haily Midgley, 1           20:57    6:45  Carlisle             
  206    52    50  Peyton Kukura, 1           20:58    6:46  University           
   57    53    51  Joi Carter, 2              20:59    6:46  Governor Mifflin     
  132    54        Lauren Pagano, 2           21:04    6:47  Ridgewood            
  211    55    52  TaShala Turner, 1          21:05    6:48  University           
   47    56    53  Sophia Guglielmi, 4        21:06    6:48  Daniel Boone         
   16    57    54  Anya Hoaglund, 3           21:06    6:48  Bellefonte           
   23    58    55  Sarah Frick, 3             21:09    6:49  Carlisle             
  188    59    56  Cailin Saylor, 1           21:14    6:51  State College        
   41    60    57  Claire Mikesell, 3         21:17    6:52  Clearfield           
  125    61        Hannah Fishbein, 1         21:18    6:52  Ridgewood            
   79    62    58  Kayla Schlauch, 4          21:20    6:53  Hazleton Area        
    3    63    59  Madyson Coville, 4         21:22    6:53  Albion               
   67    64        Amber Schweitzer, 1        21:22    6:53  Governor Mifflin     
   28    65        Julia Ledgett, 2           21:23    6:54  Carlisle             
  130    66        Reis Katie, 3              21:23    6:54  Ridgewood            
  177    67    60  Bella DiNallo, 1           21:24    6:54  State College        
  106    68    61  Maggie Schwabenbauer, 3    21:29    6:56  North Clarion        
  205    69    62  Abbey Harrison, 4          21:33    6:57  University           
  113    70    63  Fiona Halloran, 4          21:35    6:58  Phoenixville Area    
   82    71    64  Stephanie Yanochko, 1      21:35    6:58  Hazleton Area        
  171    72    65  Amanda Foster, 1           21:35    6:58  St. Marys Area       

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   71    73    66  Nicole Buehrle, 4          21:41    7:00  Hazleton Area        
  209    74    67  Gretchen Pifer, 2          21:41    7:00  University           
   95    75    68  Allison Haertter, 4        21:42    7:00  Muhlenberg           
  142    76    69  Lexi Notarianni, 4         21:59    7:05  Scranton Prep        
  121    77        Tara Cirillo, 4            22:01    7:06  Ridgewood            
  185    78    70  Ellie Mhando, 4            22:02    7:06  State College        
  180    79    71  Haley Garvin, 2            22:04    7:07  State College        
  124    80        Haley Driscoll, 2          22:05    7:07  Ridgewood            
  186    81    72  Claudia Radzwich, 1        22:08    7:08  State College        
  183    82        Julia Krawczyk, 3          22:09    7:09  State College        
  126    83        Jordan Ford, 4             22:11    7:09  Ridgewood            
    9    84    73  Meredith Patterson, 3      22:13    7:10  Albion               
  145    85        Allison Walsh, 1           22:15    7:10  Scranton Prep        
   72    86    74  Kiera Feeley, 1            22:16    7:11  Hazleton Area        
   44    87    75  Ashley Cimino, 1           22:21    7:12  Daniel Boone         
   32    88        Anja Prandtner, 4          22:25    7:14  Carlisle             
   62    89        Talia Heinly, 3            22:26    7:14  Governor Mifflin     
  141    90        Megan Moran, 4             22:27    7:14  Scranton Prep        
  187    91        Emily Sausman, 4           22:30    7:15  State College        
  161    92        Paige Kratzer, 2           22:32    7:16  Shikellamy           
   33    93        Maddie Shultes, 4          22:37    7:18  Carlisle             
   60    94        Lailani Hawk, 3            22:38    7:18  Governor Mifflin     
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   61    95        Danielle Heath, 3          22:38    7:18  Governor Mifflin     
  196    96    76  Morgan Manglaviti, 3       22:40    7:18  Tunkhannock Area     
   96    97    77  Desiree Heckman, 3         22:40    7:18  Muhlenberg           
  214    98    78  Madeline Wright, 1         22:40    7:18  University           
  182    99        Adelyn Hardy, 1            22:45    7:20  State College        
  217   100    79  Jordan Englert, 2          22:48    7:21  Williamsport Area    
  100   101    80  Leah Sweitzer, 4           22:49    7:22  Muhlenberg           
  108   102    81  Kendall Beatty, 2          22:51    7:22  Phoenixville Area    
  111   103    82  Johnnie Cunningham, 2      22:51    7:22  Phoenixville Area    
  184   104        Jocelyn Krieger, 1         22:55    7:23  State College        
  179   105        Beth Fisher, 3             22:57    7:24  State College        
  101   106    83  Emilie Vicario, 4          23:01    7:25  Muhlenberg           
  118   107    84  Bridget Walt, 4            23:05    7:27  Phoenixville Area    
   26   108        Addy Jastron, 2            23:07    7:27  Carlisle             
  200   109    85  Taylor Schultz, 3          23:08    7:28  Tunkhannock Area     
  168   110        Kyla Tsai-McKinney, 3      23:11    7:28  South Williamsport   
  189   111        Rachel Wylie, 3            23:12    7:29  State College        
  181   112        Rose Handel, 3             23:13    7:29  State College        
   21   113        Cami Chirico, 3            23:15    7:30  Carlisle             
  120   114        Sarah Catalano, 2          23:15    7:30  Ridgewood            
   56   115        Hailie Bortz, 1            23:15    7:30  Governor Mifflin     
  207   116        Avery Lyon, 3              23:20    7:31  University           
   49   117    86  Hannah Moyer, 2            23:22    7:32  Daniel Boone         
   84   118    87  Samantha Zaremba, 2        23:24    7:33  Hazleton Area        
   37   119    88  Kristi Fox, 4              23:26    7:34  Clearfield           
    4   120    89  Hannah Grammer, 1          23:30    7:35  Albion               
  226   121    90  Laura Barbour, 4           23:31    7:35  Wilson               
   51   122        Emily Scott, 2             23:32    7:35  Daniel Boone         
  220   123    91  Naomi Lovell, 3            23:33    7:36  Williamsport Area    
  154   124    92  Jackie Waple, 3            23:35    7:36  Selinsgrove Area     
   77   125    93  Rachel Reznick, 4          23:39    7:38  Hazleton Area        
   55   126        Zoe Bagenstose, 1          23:39    7:38  Governor Mifflin     
  215   127    94  Evelyn Adams, 4            23:41    7:38  Williamsport Area    
  193   128    95  Lindsey Heck, 3            23:46    7:40  Tunkhannock Area     
    7   129    96  Caitlin Malanowski, 3      23:49    7:41  Albion               
  233   130    97  Colleen Russo, 2           23:49    7:41  Wilson               
   36   131    98  Nikol Chew, 2              23:49    7:41  Clearfield           
  225   132        Mikaela Arnold, 2          23:57    7:43  Wilson               
  110   133    99  Kylie Crovetti, 2          23:58    7:44  Phoenixville Area    
   12   134   100  Hannah Wehling, 2          23:59    7:44  Albion               
  107   135   101  Allyssa Andrews, 4         24:05    7:46  Phoenixville Area    
  117   136   102  Natalie Rubino, 2          24:10    7:48  Phoenixville Area    
   43   137        Marissa Christiana, 3      24:14    7:49  Daniel Boone         
  116   138        Chloe Oustrich, 3          24:19    7:51  Phoenixville Area    
  109   139        Michelle Carney, 3         24:20    7:51  Phoenixville Area    
  222   140   103  Kaycee Puller, 4           24:21    7:51  Williamsport Area    
   25   141        Josie Hurst, 2             24:25    7:52  Carlisle             
   35   142   104  Emily Aveni, 4             24:43    7:58  Clearfield           
  103   143   105  Meghan Higgins, 4          24:43    7:58  North Clarion        
  191   144   106  Emily Grow, 1              24:43    7:58  Tunkhannock Area     
  104   145   107  Michaela Higgins, 2        24:44    7:59  North Clarion        

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

    8   146   108  Emma Mathes, 8             24:49    8:00  Albion               
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  170   147   109  Jenna Cherry, 3            24:51    8:01  St. Marys Area       
    1   148   110  Mallory Adams, 8           24:53    8:01  Albion               
   59   149        Cheyenne Deitrich, 1       25:00    8:04  Governor Mifflin     
   17   150   111  Erin Lemons, 3             25:17    8:09  Bellefonte           
  223   151   112  Engel Sharon, 1            25:18    8:09  Williamsport Area    
  150   152   113  Kailey Cigic, 2            25:28    8:13  Selinsgrove Area     
  160   153        Emma Cowder, 1             25:35    8:15  Shikellamy           
   68   154        Isabelle Sinitsa, 4        25:37    8:16  Governor Mifflin     
  218   155   114  Laura Good, 2              25:46    8:19  Williamsport Area    
  232   156        Mary Rigg, 1               25:54    8:21  Wilson               
  112   157        Brenna Daugherty, 3        26:12    8:27  Phoenixville Area    
   73   158   115  Katie Johnson, 3           26:14    8:28  Hazleton Area        
   81   159        Ebony Vitacco, 2           26:18    8:29  Hazleton Area        
   14   160   116  Kailey Bone, 3             26:25    8:31  Bellefonte           
   70   161        Emily Buchman, 1           26:32    8:33  Hazleton Area        
   76   162        Nina Minnick, 2            26:33    8:34  Hazleton Area        
  152   163   117  Antoinette Martin, 3       26:35    8:34  Selinsgrove Area     
   80   164        Julianna Ulshafer, 2       26:40    8:36  Hazleton Area        
   19   165   118  Summer Shirey, 2           26:55    8:41  Bellefonte           
  229   166        Abby Fortunato, 2          27:19    8:49  Wilson               
  203   167        Caroline Anderson, 1       27:42    8:56  University           
   11   168        Kirsten Struble, 8         27:47    8:58  Albion               
  194   169   119  Cheyenne Kasmierski, 3     27:50    8:59  Tunkhannock Area     

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   18   170   120  Brooke Shirey, 4           28:17    9:07  Bellefonte           
    2   171        Nita Bela, 4               28:23    9:09  Albion               
   78   172        Miranda Rish, 4            28:32    9:12  Hazleton Area        
  156   173        Sabrina Burger, 1          29:07    9:23  Shikellamy           
  204   174        Rylee Childers, 1          29:14    9:26  University           
  210   175        Jordyn Snider, 1           29:25    9:29  University           
   97   176   121  Megan Lam, 1               29:33    9:32  Muhlenberg           
   74   177        Shyanne Klein, 3           29:40    9:34  Hazleton Area        
  212   178        Katherine Waldron, 1       29:47    9:36  University           
  173   179   122  Cassandra Kline, 4         29:50    9:37  St. Marys Area       
   13   180        Abby Wells, 3              29:51    9:38  Albion               
   10   181        Megan Rosato, 4            30:11    9:44  Albion               
   98   182   123  Evelyn Roth, 2             30:19    9:47  Muhlenberg           
36 finishers among Women Under 2
44 finishers among Women 2 - 2
52 finishers among Women 3 - 3
47 finishers among Women 4 - 4
3 finishers among Women 5 & Up
0 male finishers
182 female finishers
182 total finishers
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